L 20000 330200

(Reque	stor's Name)	
(Addres	s)	
(-,	
(Addres	s)	
(City/St	ate/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
	_	<u> </u>
(Busine	ss Entity Name)	
(Docum	ent Number)	
Certified Copies	Cortificator of	Status
Certified Copies	Certificates Of	Olatus
Special Instructions to Filin	g Officer:	
	-	

Office Use Only



500353727595

2020 OCT 23 AM 10: 11

C RICO OCT 23 2020 CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY

1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

FIIONE: 850-558-1500
ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195
REFERENCE: 465883 7582415
AUTHORIZATION: Simels of engl
COST LIMIT : \$ 12500
ORDER DATE: October 22, 2020
ORDER TIME : 11:05 AM
ORDER NO. : 465883-040
CUSTOMER NO: 7582415
DOMESTIC FILING
NAME: ACT PSL, LLC
EFFECTIVE DATE:
ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP XX ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:
CERTIFIED COPY
XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING
CONTACT PERSON: Amanda Robinson - EXT. 42968
EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

COVER LETTER

	ew Filing Sec vision of Co				
SUBJECT	ACT PSL,	LLC			
CODSECT		Name	of Limited Lia	bility Company	
The enclose	ed Articles of	Organization and fee	e(s) are submitt	ted for filing.	
Please retur	n all correspo	ondence concerning t	his matter to th	e following:	
	Robin Albri	ght			
			Name	of Person	
	TBL, Inc.				
			Firm/	Company	
	7220 Winds	or Dr			
		•	Ac	ldress	
	Allentown P	PA 18106			
•	 _albright@t	atine com	City/State	and Zip Code	
<u>-</u>			used for futur	e annual report notificat	ion)
For further in		ncerning this matter,		·	
	Robin Albrig		610 at (289-2453 X127	
-	Nam	e of Person	·	Daytime Telephon	ne Number
Enclosed is	a check for t	he following amount:			
□\$125.00	Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing I Certificate of State	us Cert	155.00 Filing Fee & ified Copy onal copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	New F Divisio	ng Address iling Section on of Corporations		Street Address New Filing Section D The Centre of Tallah:	assee
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314			2415 N. Monroe Stre Tallahassee, FL 3230		

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ACT PSL, LLC		111111111111111111111111111111111111111	of Later to the control of the contr		
(Mus	t conatin the words "Limited	Liability Company,	"L.L.C., or "LLC.)		
ARTICLE II - Address:	reet address of the principal o	office of the Limited	Liability Company is:		
<u>-</u>		mee of the Emitted	, , ,		
<u>Pr</u>	incipal Office Address:		Mailing Addres	<u>ss</u> :	
262 SW Port St Lucie Blvd			2271 Landmark Pl		
Port St Lucie, I	FL 34984	<u>Man</u>	asquan NJ 08736		
-					
	d Agent, Registered Office,				
(The Limited Liability Col					
	th an active Florida registration		You must designate an indi	vidual or	
another business entity wit	th an active Florida registration	on.)	i'ou must designate an indi	vidual or	~)
another business entity wit		on.)	'ou must designate an indi	vidual or	2020
another business entity wit	th an active Florida registration	on.) Lagent are: Company	'ou must designate an indi	vidual or	2020 OC
another business entity wit	th an active Florida registrationstreet address of the registered	on.) I agent are:	ou must designate an indi	vidual or	2020 OCT 2
another business entity wit	th an active Florida registrationstreet address of the registered	on.) Lagent are: Company	ou must designate an indi	vidual or	2020 OCT 23
another business entity wit	th an active Florida registration street address of the registered Corporation Service	on.) Lagent are: Company Name		vidual or	2020 OCT 23 AM
another business entity wit	th an active Florida registration street address of the registered Corporation Service 1201 Hays Street	on.) Lagent are: Company Name		vidual or	2020 OCT 23 AM 10:
another business entity wit	th an active Florida registration street address of the registered Corporation Service 1201 Hays Street Florida street address	on.) I agent are: Company Name s (P.O. Box NOT ac	cceptable)	vidual or	2020 OCT 23 AM 10: 11

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u>	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager	
MGR	Robert Cancro
144014	2271 Landmark Pl
	Manasquan NJ 08736
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	
	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
	the date of filing: (OPTIONAL)
	st be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after
the date of filing.)	
Note: If the date inserted in this block do	bes not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
the document's effective date on the Dep.	artment of State's records.
·	
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
	· ·· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
<u> de de la companya d</u>	The law
Sim of war	of a manufacture and another instrument and a second and a
	of a member or an authorized representative of a member. s executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.
	any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State
r ann aware that i	d degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
constitutes a tini	a degree relong as provided for in \$.517.150, r.5.
Robert C	20070
Kobert C	Typed or printed name of signee
	Typed or printed name of signed

Filing Fees;
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)